
LOT 16 BLOCK 6 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

808-1330, WD 1037-1138, WD 1039-

WILLIAMS LEANNE J
230 SW TEXAS LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-7950

00-00-00-01438-316

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

02/24/2025 jerry 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

110,085
7,500
18,000

135,585
72,260
63,325

HX HB 38,325
25,000

135,585
0

131,875

1196/1872 6/18/2010 WD Q V 03 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERNARDO F & MARIA S 

LEANNE J WILLIAMS

1041/2421 3/28/2005 WD Q V 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J L DICKS

BERNARDO F & MARIA 
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000052265 Roof Replacement 5,920 02/06/2025

000051031 Electrical Servic 0 10/11/2024

28748 M H 445 07/23/2010

2011HX Base Yr

230 SW TEXAS LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 113.9000 107.07 161,890 2011 2010 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 110,085

1,512 1,512 110,085

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


